

## Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 70756605

---

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.306,30 RON - 1.306,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ELM-XAL-B174 CIUPERCA - 2 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 36.97 RON 2. HYDRO PR.D.PT - 1 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 26.05 RON 3. BTR.VARTA LR6 AA - 8 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 4. FAIC/BP-1E PHOTO.RETROREF. 4M PNP NO/NC - 1 BUC X 176.4706 RON/BUC = 176.47 RON 5. MYM 2X2.5 - 15 ML X 3.8655 RON/ML = 57.98 RON 6. LAMPA PORT.CORD 5M - 1 BUC X 23.5294 RON/BUC = 23.53 RON 7. BEC LED 8W 24VDV A60 EVO - 5 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 67.23 RON 8. TRANSF.230V/24V 60VA - 1 BUC X 71.4286 RON/BUC = 71.43 RON 9. BEC LED 12W 24VAC/DC E27 - 1 BUC X 15.1260 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 10. BEC LED 9W E27 6500K A60 24V ECOPLANET - 3 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 32.77 RON 11. BEC LED 40W E27 SL LUMEN - 2 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 99.16 RON 12. MYM 2X1.5 - 10 ML X 2.3950 RON/ML = 23.95 RON TOTAL PACHET: 650.84 RON ;MANOMETRU 6036 160 BARI - 2 BUC X 200.8403 RON/BUC = 401.68 RON 2. INTR. GEAM ASW-02/AK61 - 2 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC - 25.21 RON 3. MULTIMETRU UT-51 - 1 BUC X 98.3193 RON/BUC =98.32 RON 4. PISTOL LIPIT 100W 391-002 - 1 BUC X 130.2521 RON/BUC = 130.25 RON TOTAL PACHET: 655.46 RON

---